C US LISTEDULR
3RSD
PROCESS CONTROL EQUIPMENT
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 > Powerful Crimson 2.0 Software
•  Reduces configuration time and effort
• Easy to store for multiple unit configuration
 > Field Installable Cards

803, Sigma IT Park,Plot No R203/204, Plot No R203/204,TTC Industrial Area Rabale , Navi Mumbai - 400701
Tel : +91 9819884527  Email : sales@aditech.in  Website : www.aditech.in
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
PX2CHZ00
PAX2C
Universal Input Temperature/Process Profile Controller, with Flexbus™ Capability, Horizontal
PX2CVR00 Universal Input Temperature/Process Profile Controller, with Flexbus™ Capability, Vertical
PAXCDS10
PAXCDS
Dual Form C Relay Digital Output Card
PAXCDS20 Quad Form A Relay Digital Output Card
PAXCDS30 Quad Sinking Open Collector Digital Output Card
PAXCDS40 Quad Sourcing Open Collector Digital Output Card
PAXCDS50 Dual Triac/Dual SSR Drive Digital Output Card
PAXCDS60 Quad Form C Relay Digital Output Card
PAXCDC10
PAXCDC
RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC1C Extended RS485 Serial Communications Card with Dual RJ11 Connector
PAXCDC20 RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC2C Extended RS232 Serial Communications Card with 9 Pin D Connector
PAXCDC30 DeviceNet Communications Card
PAXCDC50 Profibus-DP Communications Card
PAXCDL10 PAXCDL Analog Output Card
PX2FCA00
PX2FCA
Process Input/Remote Setpoint/PID Card with Digital Outputs
PX2FCA10 Heater Current Monitor Input Card, with Digital Outputs